Tuotekortti 516392

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/pursekaapimen-tera-noga516392

Pursekaapimen TERA NOGA BK1010

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Tuotemerkki

Paino (kg)
Hinta

BK1010
516392

BK1010
7290003234288
Noga

0.0390

3,10 €
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